PSU.deltaww.com
Medical Power Supplies
Medical Power Supplies
Open Frame Power Supplies
*Refer to technical datasheet
Series Model Name CC
Code
Input
Terminal
Output
Terminal
Output
Dimensions (mm)
(L x W x H)Voltage
Convection Forced Air
Current Power Current Power
MDS
•  Standard footprint
    offers versatile output
    and wattage
MDS-040APS12B A JST B2P3-VH JST B4P-VH
12 V
3.33 A 40 W - - 76.2 × 50.8 × 23
MDS-065APS12B A JST B2P3-VH JST B4P-VH 5.42 A 65 W - - 101.6 × 50.8 × 30
MDS-100APS12B A JST B2P3-VH JST B8P-VH 8.33 A 100 W - - 127 × 76.2 × 31
MDS-100BPS12B A JST B2P3-VH JST B4P-VH 6.67 A 80 W 8.33 A 100 W 101.6 × 50.8 × 31.8
MDS-250APB12
AA Molex
26-62-4030
M3 PCB
terminal
12.5 A 150 W 20.84 A 250 W 127.3 × 76.5 × 36.6
AB 12.5 A 150 W 20.84 A 250 W 127.3 × 76.5 × 36.6
MDS-300APB12 AA Molex
26-62-4030
M3 PCB
terminal 18.33 A 220 W 25.0 A 300 W 127.3 × 76.5 × 36.6
MDS-400APB12
AA Molex
171813-9998
M3 PCB
terminal
16.67 A 200 W 33.33 A 400 W 127.3 × 76.5 × 36.6
AB 16.67 A 200 W 33.33 A 400 W 127.3 × 76.5 × 36.6
MDS-040APS15B A JST B2P3-VH JST B4P-VH
15 V
2.67 A 40 W - - 76.2 × 50.8 × 23
MDS-065APS15B A JST B2P3-VH JST B4P-VH 4.2 A 65 W - - 101.6 × 50.8 × 30
MDS-100APS15B A JST B2P3-VH JST B8P-VH 6.67 A 100 W - - 127 × 76.2 × 31
MDS-100BPS15B A JST B2P3-VH JST B4P-VH 5.3 A 80 W 6.7 A 100 W 101.6 × 50.8 × 31.8
MDS-040APS18B A JST B2P3-VH JST B4P-VH
18 V
2.22 A 40 W - - 76.2 × 50.8 × 23
MDS-065APS18B A JST B2P3-VH JST B4P-VH 3.61 A 65 W - - 101.6 × 50.8 × 30
MDS-100APS18B A JST B2P3-VH JST B8P-VH 5.55 A 100 W - - 127 × 76.2 × 31
MDS-100BPS18B A JST B2P3-VH JST B4P-VH 4.4 A 80 W 5.5 A 100 W 101.6 × 50.8 × 31.8
MDS-300APB18
AA Molex
26-62-4030
M3 PCB
terminal
12.22 A 220 W 16.66 A 300 W 127.3 × 76.5 × 36.6
AB 12.22 A 220 W 16.66 A 300 W 127.3 × 76.5 × 36.6
MDS-040APS24B A JST B2P3-VH JST B4P-VH
24 V
1.67 A 40 W - - 76.2 × 50.8 × 23
MDS-065APS24B A JST B2P3-VH JST B4P-VH 2.71 A 65 W - - 101.6 × 50.8 × 30
MDS-100APS24B A JST B2P3-VH JST B8P-VH 4.17 A 100 W - - 127 × 76.2 × 31
MDS-100BPS24B A JST B2P3-VH JST B4P-VH 3.3 A 80 W 4.2 A 100 W 101.6 × 50.8 × 31.8
MDS-250APB24
AA Molex
26-62-4030
M3 PCB

171813-9998 JST B4P-VH 36 V 3.33 A 120 W 5.56 A 200 W 101.9 × 51.1 × 36.6
MDS-300APB48
AA Molex
26-62-4030
M3 PCB
terminal 48 V
5.0 A 240 W 6.25 A 300 W 127.3 × 76.5 × 36.6
AB 5.0 A 240 W 6.25 A 300 W 127.3 × 76.5 × 36.6
MEP
•  High power density in a
    small footprint and low
    profile
MEP-120A12J BNA JST B2P3-VH JST B4P-VH
12 V
9.5 A 114 W - - 76.2 × 50.8 × 31
MEP-200A12J BNA JST B2P3-VH JST B6P-VH-B 16.67 A* 200 W* 16.67 A 200 W 101.6 × 50.8 × 28.5
MEP-500A12J BRA JST B2P3-VH M4 PCB terminal 25.0 A 300 W 41.7 A 500 W 127 × 76.2 × 33.1
MEP-25A15J BNA JST B2P3-VH JST B4P-VH
15 V
1.67 A 25 W - - 76.2 × 50.8 × 23
MEP-120A15J BNA JST B2P3-VH JST B4P-VH 8.0 A 120 W - - 76.2 × 50.8 × 31
MEP-120A18J BNA JST B2P3-VH JST B4P-VH
18 V
6.67 A 120 W - - 76.2 × 50.8 × 31
MEP-500A18J BRA JST B2P3-VH M4 PCB terminal 16.7 A 300 W 27.8 A 500 W 127 × 76.2 × 33.1
MEP-120A24J BNA JST B2P3-VH JST B4P-VH
24 V
5.0 A 120 W - - 76.2 × 50.8 × 31
MEP-200A24J BNA JST B2P3-VH JST B6P-VH-B 8.34 A* 200 W* 8.34 A 200 W 101.6 × 50.8 × 28.5
MEP-500A24J BRA JST B2P3-VH M4 PCB terminal 12.5 A 300 W 20.9 A 501 W 127 × 76.2 × 33.1
MEP-600A24J BRA JST B2P3-VH M4 PCB terminal 18.75 A 450 W 25.0 A 600 W 127 × 76.2 × 39
MEP-200A48J BNA JST B2P3-VH JST B6P-VH-B
48 V
4.17 A* 200 W* 4.17 A 200 W 101.6 × 50.8 × 28.5
MEP-500A48J BRA JST B2P3-VH M4 PCB terminal 6.25 A 300 W 10.5 A 504 W 127 × 76.2 × 33.1

Terminal
Output
Dimensions (mm)
(L x W x H)Voltage Convection Forced Air
Current Power Current Power
MDS
•  General use for medical
   application
MDS-250ADB12 AA
Molex
26-62-4030
M3 PCB
terminal
12 V
11.25 A 135 W 20.84 A 250 W 140 × 88.9 × 44.4
MDS-250ADB12 AB 11.25 A 135 W 20.84 A 250 W 140 × 88.9 × 44.4
MDS-300ADB12 AA 15.83 A 190 W 25.0 A 300 W 140 × 88.9 × 44.4
MDS-400ADB12 AA Molex
171813-9998
M3 PCB
terminal - - 33.33 A 400 W 140 × 88.9 × 44.4
MDS-300ADB18 AA Molex
26-62-4030
M3 PCB
terminal 18 V
10.55 A 190 W 16.66 A 300 W 140 × 88.9 × 44.4
MDS-300ADB18 AB 10.55 A 190 W 16.66 A 300 W 140 × 88.9 × 44.4
MDS-250ADB24 AA Molex
171813-9998
M3 PCB
terminal
24 V
5.62 A 135 W 10.41 A 250 W 140 × 88.9 × 44.4
MDS-300ADB24 AA Molex
26-62-4030
M3 PCB
terminal
8.75 A 210 W 12.5 A 300 W 140 × 88.9 × 44.4
MDS-300ADB24 AB 8.75 A 210 W 12.5 A 300 W 140 × 88.9 × 44.4
MDS-400ADB24 AA Molex
171813-9998
M3 PCB
terminal
- - 16.67 A 400 W 140 × 88.9 × 44.4
MDS-400ADB24 AB - - 16.67 A 400 W 140 × 88.9 × 44.4
MDS-300ADB48 AA Molex
26-62-4030
M3 PCB
terminal 48 V
4.375 A 210 W 6.25 A 300 W 140 × 88.9 × 44.4
MDS-300ADB48 AB 4.375 A 210 W 6.25 A 300 W 140 × 88.9 × 44.4
MEP
•  High power density in a
    small footprint and low
    profile

BB 2.0 A 24 W 88 × 53.5 × 27.5
MDS-030AAC15
AA
15 V
2.0 A 30 W 88 × 53.5 × 27.5
AB 2.0 A 30 W 88 × 53.5 × 27.5
AC 2.0 A 30 W 88 × 53.5 × 27.5
BC 2.0 A 30 W 88 × 53.5 × 27.5
BD 2.0 A 30 W 88 × 53.5 × 27.5
MDS-030AAC24
AA
24 V
1.25 A 30 W 56.5 × 39.5 × 28
AB 1.25 A 30 W 56.5 × 39.5 × 28
AC 1.25 A 30 W 56.5 × 39.5 × 28
MDS-090BAS24 AB 3.75 A 90 W 150 × 75 × 40
 MEA
•  New generation adapter
with compact size and
high power density
design
MEA-065A12C
A-A
12 V
5.0 A 60 W 115 × 50 × 29
6-A 5.0 A 60 W 115 × 50 × 29
V-A 5.0 A 60 W 115 × 50 × 29
MEA-065A12B A-A 5.0 A 60 W 120 × 50 × 32
MEA-090A12C
6-A 6.75 A 81 W 135 × 62 × 32
V-A 6.75 A 81 W 135 × 62 × 32
W-A 6.75 A 81 W 135 × 62 × 32
MEA-160A12C GAA 12.5 A 150 W 150 × 65 × 32
MEA-065A15C A-A
15 V
4.33 A 65 W 115 × 50 × 29
MEA-065A15B A-A 4.33 A 65 W 120 × 50 × 32
MEA-090A15C
6-A 6.0 A 90 W 135 × 62 × 32
V-A 6.0 A 90 W 135 × 62 × 32
W-A 6.0 A 90 W 135 × 62 × 32
MEA-160A15C GAA 10.67 A 160 W 150 × 65 × 32
MEA-065A19C
A-A
19 V
3.42 A 65 W 115 × 50 × 29
V-A 3.42 A 65 W 115 × 50 × 29
MEA-065A19B A-A 3.42 A 65 W 120 × 50 × 32
MEA-090A19C
6-A 4.74 A 90 W 135 × 62 × 32
V-A 4.74 A 90 W 135 × 62 × 32
MEA-160A19C GAA 8.42 A 160 W 150 × 65 × 32
MEA-065A24C A-A
24 V
2.71 A 65 W 115 × 50 × 29
MEA-065A24C 6-A 2.71 A 65 W 115 × 50 × 29
MEA-065A24B A-A 2.71 A 65 W 120 × 50 × 32
MEA-090A24C
6-A 3.75 A 90 W 135 × 62 × 32
V-A 3.75 A 90 W 135 × 62 × 32
MEA-160A24C GAA 6.67 A 160 W 150 × 65 × 32
MEA-250A24C H-A 10.42 A 250 W 200 × 100 × 43
MEA-300A24C HAA 12.5 A 300 W 200 × 100 × 43N
EW
N
EW
N